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112
Driver 1 Driver 2
No. Entrant Team Car Class Time Gap Avg Laps
7 210 LI Qiang (CHN) 1'38.806 CECOTTO Jonathan (MCO) 1'33.547
TRT RACING TRT Racing HURACAN ST EVO 2 PROAM 1'33.547 157,204 26
2 284 GILTRAP Marco (NZL) 1'35.129 VAN DER DRIFT Chris (NZL) 1'34.168
ABSOLUTE RACING Absolute Racing HURACAN ST EVO 2 PRO 1'34.168 0.621 156,168 26
3 291 KWONG Henry (HKG) 1'34.948 KWONG Eric (HKG) 1'37.088
TRIPLE ACE RACING Triple Ace Racing HURACAN ST EVO 2 AM 1'34.948 1.401 154,885 29
4 233 LOH Lean Shen (IDN) 1'35.331 DARWIN Mark (MYS)
IRON LYNX Iron Lynx HURACAN ST EVO 2 AM 1'35.331 1.784 154,263 26
5 211 WALLS Tony (AUS) WALLS Jackson (AUS) 1'35.525
D1 RACING TEAM Objective Racing HURACAN ST EVO 2 PROAM 1'35.525 1.978 153,949 12
6 207 LUO Haowen (CHN) 1'42.966 ROUGET Benjamin (FRA) 1'36.899
RACEGRAPH Vortex Racegraph HURACAN ST EVO 2 PROAM 1'36.899 3:352 - 161,766 27
7 251 HUANG Johnson (TPE) 1'39.118 TAI Vincent (TPE) 1'37.371
BC RACING BC Racing HURACAN ST EVO 2 AM 1'37.371 3.824 151,031 25
8 221 LEE Oscar (HKG) 1'39.352 WELLS Daniel Philip (HKG) 1'37.485
D1 RACING TEAM DW Evans GT HURACAN ST EVO 2 PROAM 1'37.485 3938 150,854 26
9 218 KANG Zhilong (CHN) 1'38.699 LU Lei (CHN) 1'38.148
TRT RACING TRT Racing HURACAN ST EVO 2 AM 1'38.148 4601 149,835 27
10 237 PRABAKARAN Kumar (MYS) 1'39.974
IRON LYNX Iron Lynx HURACAN ST EVO 2 LC 1'39.974 6.427 147,098 14
11 205 ZAIREL OH Hairie (PHL) 1'40.081 ZAIREL OH Haziq (MYS)
HZO FORTIS RACING TEAM HZO Fortis Racing Team HURACAN ST EVO 2 LC 1'40.081 6.534 146,941 20
12 283 MA Chi Min (HKG) 1'40.236
KAM LUNG RACING Kam Lung Racing HURACAN ST EVO 2 LC 1'40.236 6.689 146,714 22
13 216 XU Shenghui (CHN) WISER Massimiliano (ITA)
HARMONY RACING Harmony Racing HURACAN ST EVO 2 PRO 0
14 219 LOMMAHADTHAI Aniwat (THA) PROMSOMBAT Pasarit (THA)
ABSOLUTE RACING Star Performance by Absolute HURACAN ST EVO 2 AM 0
15 263 LEE Changwoo (KOR) KWON John (KOR)
SQDA - GRIT MOTORSPORT SQDA - GRIT Motorsport HURACAN ST EVO 2 AM 0
16 271 WEERABORWORNPONG Supachai (THA)
SIAMGAS CORSE Siamgas Corse HURACAN ST EVO 2 LC 0
Humidity 66% AR 18°C
Condition: DRY Temp: 17°C

Clerk of the Course : Gianfranco Bonifacio

13/11/2023

Start End
15:47 16:48
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Penalty and Infringment

Fastest Laps Sequence
No. Entrant Nat Team Car Local Time Time Gap Avg
237 K. PRABAKARAN MYS Iron Lynx Huracéan ST EVO 2 15:51'07.634 1'47.983 136,188
251 V. TAl TPE BC Racing Huracan ST EVO 2 15:51'27.737 1'43.387 -4.596 142,242
291 H. KWONG HKG Triple Ace Racing Huracéan ST EVO 2 15:52'01.102 1'42.405 -0.982 143,606
218 Z. KANG CHN TRT Racing Huracan ST EVO 2 15:52'04.288 1'42.312 -0.093 143,737
237 K. PRABAKARAN MYS Iron Lynx Huracéan ST EVO 2 15:52'48.459 1'40.825 -1.487 145,857
251 V. TAI TPE BC Racing Huracan ST EVO 2 15:53'06.835 1'39.098 727 148,399
291 H. KWONG HKG Triple Ace Racing Huracan ST EVO 2 15:53'36.867 1'35.765 -3.333 153,563
291 H. KWONG HKG Triple Ace Racing Huracén ST EVO 2 15:55'11.815 1'34.948 -0.817 154,885
284 C. VAN DER DRIFT NZL Absolute Racing Huracan ST EVO 2 16:34'51.983 1'34.623 -0.325 155,417
284 C. VAN DER DRIFT NZL Absolute Racing Huracan ST EVO 2 16:38'01.716 1'34.540 -0.083 155,553
210 J. CECOTTO CHN TRT Racing Huracén ST EVO 2 16:38'25.601 1'33.550 -0.990 157,199
210 J. CECOTTO CHN TRT Racing Huracan ST EVO 2 16:39'569.148 1'33.547 -0.003 157,204

Clerk of the Course : Gianfranco Bonifacio

Start End
13/11/2023 15:47 16:48
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